
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Bidder’s Name  

 
 
 

Aggregate Base Course / 
Class 7 (Plant Location) 

 
 
 

Aggregate Base Course, 
Class 7 (Delivered) 

 
 
 
 

Ballast Stone 

 
 
 
 

Stone Backfill  

 
 
 
 

Riprap  

 
Webco Mining  

 
$8.05 (El Paso, AR) 

 
$13.60 

 
$13.75 

 
$12.99 

 
$18.62 

      

 
Roger’s Group 

 
$8.56 (Greenbrier, AR) 

 
$12.57 

 
$14.18 

 
$14.18 

 
$23.54 

      

      

      

 

Bid Winner: Webco Mining & Rogers Group -- Amounts are highlighted 

Bid Tabulations were approved by City Council on December 23rd, 2014. 

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Finley Vinson @ finley.vinson@cityofconway.org or 501.450.6165. 

 
Bid Number: 2015-01 – Annual Bid_Gravel  

 
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M. 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 

Number of Bids Received - 2 
Opened by: Felicia Rogers 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:finley.vinson@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

