

City of Conway, Arkansas Mayor's Office 1201 Oak Street Conway, AR 72032 501.450.6110

Office of the Mayor City of Conway Bid Tabulation Sheet

www.cityofconway.org

Number of Bids Received - 2 Opened by: Felicia Rogers

Bid Number: 2015-01 - Annual Bid Gravel

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M.

Bidder's Name	Aggregate Base Course / Class 7 (Plant Location)	Aggregate Base Course, Class 7 (Delivered)	Ballast Stone	Stone Backfill	Riprap
Webco Mining	\$8.05 (El Paso, AR)	\$13.60	\$13.75	\$12.99	\$18.62
Roger's Group	\$8.56 (Greenbrier, AR)	\$12.57	\$14.18	\$14.18	\$23.54
<u> </u>	,		·	·	·

Bid Winner: Webco Mining & Rogers Group -- Amounts are highlighted

Bid Tabulations were approved by City Council on December 23rd, 2014.

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Finley Vinson @ finley.vinson@cityofconway.org or 501.450.6165.